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OULGARET MUNICIPALITY
Delimitation of Municipal Wards-2014

WARD NO       :  

WARD NAME  :  

POPULATION :  
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Details of the Census Enumeration
Blocks (EB) Coverd in the ward

EB No Population

Total Population
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U.T of Puducherry

U.T of Puducherry

Ward No: 2

U.T of Puducherry

2

Boundary
No

Description of Boundaries Direction in
which Located

1 Tsunami Quarters road (Both edge)
From Kozhuveri pathai (Mathur Road) to University Compound North West

2 University Compound Wall
From Tsunami quarters Road to ECR East

3 East coast road (Eastern edge)
From University compound wall to Canal (Near Shasun Drugs) East

4 Canal
From ECR to Seashore South East

5 Seashore
From back side of Hotel Ashok to Pondicherry UT Boundary East

6 Pondicherry UT Boundary
From Seashore to ECR South

7 Pondicherry UT Boundary
From ECR to Kozhuveri Road (Mathur Road) South

8 Kozhuveri Pathai (Mathur Road,Eastern edge) (including road
portion)
From Pondicherry UT Boundary to Tsunami Kudiyiruppu Road

West

LIST OF BOUNDARIES

EB-25-1

EB-25-2

EB-31

EB-33-2

EB-34

EB-35

EB-36

EB-39

EB-41
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EB-25-3

EB-33-1

EB-32

EB-40

Draft Ward Map


